

Media Contact:
Jacqueline Tabbah
International Stoneworks
713-956-8291

jjtabbah@intlstoneworks.com

## International Stoneworks Helps Sponsor American Cancer Society's Chic Fundraising Event

International Stoneworks, Inc. Supports and Donates to Third Annual Fashion Show

**HOUSTON** (February 22, 2010) – International Stoneworks, Houston's premier natural stone restoration and maintenance business, is proud to announce its contribution to the American Cancer Society's Starlight Gala Third Annual Cure By Design Fashion Show at the Alden Hotel on March 4, 2010 at 7 p.m., according to Rawi Tabbah, International Stoneworks president. International Stoneworks will be donating individual wine aerators called Prontovinos in order to help the American Cancer Society reach its goal in the mission of saving lives and eliminating cancer.

The Prontovino aerators fit on the top of individual wine bottles. As the wine is poured through the Prontovino, the wine immediately decants so it is ready for the consumer to drink and enjoy. Although International Stoneworks is dedicated to restoring and maintaining natural stone, Tabbah, a wine enthusiast, discovered the Prontovino on a recent trip to Italy and has made these effective wine aerators his side project.

International Stoneworks' Prontovinos will be distributed at the VIP tables at the Cure by Design Fashion Show and will also be included in a gift basket with a bottle of wine as a prize to be raffled off during this evening full of fashion, music, and cocktails.

"International Stoneworks is thrilled to be involved with the American Cancer Society. It is a cause that is dear to not only myself, but also many of our employees. I am very pleased to give the Prontovinos to the Cure by Design Fashion Show because it is an efficient aerator and will make a great gift that I know the fashion show attendees will love to use with every bottle of wine they open." said Tabbah.

Orders for the Prontovino or any International Stoneworks natural stone care products can be placed online at <a href="http://www.intlstoneworks.com">http://www.intlstoneworks.com</a> or at 713-956-8291.



## **About International Stoneworks, Inc.**

International Stoneworks, established in 1982 by Rawi Tabbah, is Houston's premier natural stone restoration and maintenance business. Many prominent Texas buildings and homes have used International Stoneworks to clean, restore, protect, and maintain natural stones such as marble, travertine, granite (polished or flamed), slate, limestone (honed or polished), onyx, flagstone, terrazzo and other natural stones.

International Stoneworks is an active member of the Marble Institute of America (MIA) and has done work for commercial and residential customers in Houston and its surrounding cities, Dallas-Fort Worth, San Antonio and Austin for 28 years. Not only does it perform stone restoration services, it also sells safe and efficient products in order for clients to maintain their stone investments.

For more information on International Stoneworks, please visit <a href="http://www.intlstoneworks.com">http://www.intlstoneworks.com</a> or call 713-956-8291.

###